| | | 04022 |
|---|---|--|
| | | STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ss. Vol. <u>m90</u> Page 21833 |
| 22040 | | Filed for record at request of: |
| TITLE & ES | CROW, INC. | Aspen Title Co. on this <u>31st</u> day of <u>Oct.</u> A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at <u>10:28</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>21833</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Onulune Mullenduc</u> Deputy. |
| Klamath Falls, Orego (503) 884-5137 | ATE 35682 | Fee, \$8.00 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE |
| | | OF FULL RECONVEYANCE |
| | | Tructon under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: |
| The undersigned | d as Trustee or Successor | Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: |
| Dated | : October 1, 19 | Book : M90 Page : 20175 |
| Fee Number | : 21105 | |
| County Of | : Klamath | |
| State Of | : Oregon : Ruby L Farlo | W |
| Trustor Trustee Beneficiary | | |
| Trustee | : ASPEN TITLE & | Bronda Huckaby, Christopher Reeves and Deca |
| Beneficiary having receiv tions secured parties entitle of Trust. | | eves, Brenda Indense 1. nder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the d interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed |
| Date | : October 31, | , 1990 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. |
| Octob | Klamath | brdkou A Patterson |
| and that s acknowles AND W Ruby 2444 | y appeared n did say that he is the A said instrument was signed dged said instrument to be THEN RECORDED MAIL TO L Farlow Garden ath Falls Oregon 976 | Notary Public for Oregon |
| L | | |
| THE REAL PROPERTY IN | | |

鐵酸